Customer Order Date:
14.02.2024

Customer Order Number:
charlene

ESTABLISHED 7918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV “_.“_.om.oomu.u
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073611 Deliver
mwn\. mfwm N mo%www\oowp%wq%umw\g
at Reg No: : .
‘ E FATRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  21.292kg
REMARKS

UUOSSmnw,H%wm

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

k

900237
201080
901406
901408

700024117
700025794
700025214
700025215

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml Ccs
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc

6 x 750
6 x 750
150 x 20 1
150 x 20

440.34
145.20
145.20

8.10 404.68
3.20 140.55
3.20 140.55

404.68
140.55
140.55

60.71 465.39
21.08 161.63
21.08 161.63

Delivered by

BLACKHEATH

Liquor Rumner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer
.

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Termg:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
ZAR

Currency:

Settlement Discount :

Payable after Discount : 1,202

18.31-

13

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

Acc

Branch:

Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
FNB
6300 328 6845
250655




